STREET ADDRESS

19 Lynn Fells Pkwy
92-94 Cottage St

41 Oakland St

17 Greystone Rd

13 Greystone Rd

6 Allen PI

57 Bay State Rd

64 Vinton St Unit 1

9 Maple St

119 Waverly Ave

49 Melrose St Unit 6b
391 Pleasant St Unit 108
53 Melrose St Unit 4f
168 Boardman Ave

BUYER

Stephen P. and Sarah Martorano
Matthew and Daniel Ensel

Brandon O. and Sarah F. Savage

Daniel P. Ravens

Souren and Joanne Perperian

Zachariah M. and Lindsey E. Norman
Burt A. Spector and David H. Prague
Scott K. Kaufman and Kelly R. Donoghue
Todd W. Ruehs and Kathryn C. Devries-Ruehs
Jared and lJillian Arnofsky

Binod Thapa and Neeta Tamrakar
Bradley J. Teeman and Michaela K. Farley
Chunbin Chen

Oscar and Ines Cortes

SELLER

Thomas M. and Christine E. Fiorentino
Marc and Kristin Ciaramitaro

Peter J. and Jane A. Savage

John Wise

Wolfe Arthur T Est and Stephen A. Wolfe
Neville Clemens and Rebecca A. Bonnici
Forsey Lillian J Est and Robert L. Forsey
Jennifer Warkentin

Kent D. and Megan C. Kovacs

Merle C. Erban

Eddy FT and Gordon M. Eddy

Jane Digiacomo

Susan and Donal Corbett

Edward R Petrone LT and Edward R. Petrone

PRICE

$620,000
$790,000
$710,000
$850,000
$485,000
$536,000
$524,000
$310,000
$696,000
$544,000
$353,000
$460,000
$339,700
$540,000

TYPE

1-Fam Res
2-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Condominium
Condominium
Condominium
1-Fam Res

DATE OF SALE
11/17/2017
11/17/2017
11/17/2017
11/17/2017
11/17/2017
11/20/2017
11/20/2017
11/20/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
11/22/2017
11/22/2017



